& mazpa

www.mazda.ca

2013 CX-9 accessories

ACCESSORY NAME

ZOOM-ZOOM Kit (plate frame, key chain, & valve
caps)

ZOOM-ZOOM Frame
VROUM-VROUM Frame
Mazda Key Chain

ZOOM-ZOOM Key Chain

Navigation Kit
Sirius Satellite Radio Kit

Sirius Satellite Radio Installation Kit

DESCRIPTION

NOTES

Promotional Accessories

Brushed Stainless Steel

Black
Black
Brushed Stainless Steel

Polished

'ZO0OM-ZOOM' logo

‘ZO0OM-ZOOM'’ logo
'VROUM-VROUM' logo
Mazda logo

'ZOOM-ZOOM:' logo

Audio/Visual/Electronic Accessories

NEW FOR 2013
2013
2013

Required

Interior Accessories

PART NUMBER

0000-83-Z44C-A

0000-83-Z222C-A
0000-83-Z32C-A
0000-83-Z41C-A
0000-83-Z47C-A

TKY2-79-EZX
0000-81-Z40A
0000-81-N0O7

PRICE

$54.95

$39.95
$39.95
$14.00
$14.00

$656.95
$299.95
$141.34

PRICE WITH
INSTALL

$54.95

$39.95
$39.95
$14.00
$14.00

$704.95

$621.29

Ash Cup w/ LED lllumination C905-V0-880 $59.95 $71.95

Cargo Mat 0000-8K-N0O1 $117.34 $141.34

Cargo Cover Not available with luxury package TD11-V1-350G $273.18 $297.18

Cargo Net Polypropylene Webbing 0000-8K-N02 $27.02 $51.02
From 2nd row seating

Cargo Tray - Large All Weather 0000-8D-MZ2C-9 $140.99 $140.99
From 3rd row seating

Cargo Tray - Small All Weather 0000-8D-MZ3C-9 $125.00 $125.00

Cigarette lighter S58B-66-250 $27.00 $39.00

Coin Holder G22C-55-225 $8.03 $32.03

First Aid Kit 0000-8D-K02 $31.50 $31.50

. Do not install with any

Floor Liners 1st and 2nd rows only other floor mats 0000-8B-MZC9 $235.00 $247.00

Carpeted - Black Do not install with all-weather mats 0000-87-CX9 -09 $189.88 $189.88

Floor Mats All Weather - 1st Row Set Do not install with carpet mats 0000-8B-N06 $150.00 $150.00

All Weather - 2nd & 3rd Row Set Do not install with carpet mats 0000-8B-N0O7 $150.00 $150.00




& mazpa

www.mazda.ca

2013 CX-9 accessories

ACCESSORY NAME DESCRIPTION NOTES PART NUMBER PRICE PT’LEEXY_'IH
Roadside Assistance Kit 0000-8D-K03 $79.95 $79.95




& mazpa

www.mazda.ca

2013 CX-9 accessories

ACCESSORY NAME

Alloy Wheels - Fastco

DESCRIPTION

NOTES

Exterior Accessories

3M Hood/Bumper Protection Kit hood/ fender/ rear bumper included _ 0000-41-HDC9-KT $199.99 $319.99

b2b2.fastco.ca

PART NUMBER

Order directly from Fastco

PRICE

PRICE WITH
INSTALL

Alarm Shock Sensor Upgrade Not compatible with Remote Engine Start 0000-8F-N0O3 $241.61 $277.61
Car Cover Grey, Weather-Resistant Coverbond4® Fabric 0000-8J-NO1 $349.95 $349.95
Engine Block Heater 0000-88-35C9-CA $69.00 $249.00

Fog Lights

Fog Lights - Requires Harness

Fog Light Harness

NEW FOR 2013

TK22-V4-600
TK21-V7-235

$490.00
$215.00

$730.00
$215.00

Fog Light Switch EH47-66122 $120.84 $120.84
Hood Deflector Smoke - Single unit pricing shown 0000-8P-NO1 $123.00 $159.00
Moonroof Wind Deflector 0000-8P-N20A $91.95 $115.95
Mud Flaps (Front) Material - Black TD11-V3-450F $69.95 $117.95
Mud Flaps (Rear) Material - Black TD11-V3-460F $69.95 $117.95
Roof Carrier Cargo Box - Medium L76"XW33"XH15.75", 16CU FT Roof Rack required 0000-8L-FO6A-CA $779.99 $827.99
Roof Carrier Cargo Box - Short 55"XW35.2"XH18.2", 13CU FT Roof Rack required 0000-8L-G05 -CA $519.99 $567.99
Roof Rack Kayak Carrier Roof Rack required 0000-83-5XTR $229.99 $277.99
Bike Attachment, Roof Rack EachRggﬁrifcﬁoféfﬁgT:rl“Bike Roof Rack required 0000-8L-GO1B $237.90 $285.90
Luggage Basket Attachment With Stretﬁz 4N,.e)f Wzgff;:fi'fs’fttaChme”t Roof Rack required 0000-8L-GO3A $592.26 $652.26
Side Step Boards Stainless Steel For d;?f?;g;‘fg?:gig{‘%ﬁ;?og° ot 1 000-88-STCO-TB $649.00 $769.00
Ski/Snowboard Attachment Holds up to 4 pairs of Skis or 2 Snowboards Roof Rack required 0000-8L-G02B $197.32 $245.32
Rear Bumper Step Plate 0000-8T-N15 $163.00 $187.00
Remote Engine Start OE Not compatible with Alarm shock 0000-8F-N02A-CA $395.00 $575.00

upgrade



https://b2b2.fastco.ca/login.aspx

& mazpa

www.mazda.ca

2013 CX-9 accessories

ACCESSORY NAME DESCRIPTION NOTES PART NUMBER PRICE PT’L%EXY_IEH
Cross Bars required 0000-8L-NO1 $199.20 $259.20
Roof Rack Cross Bars
Carrying Capacity of up to 100 pounds 0000-8L-N02A $111.47 $171.47

Premium Touch-Up Paint Pen 0000-88-0164-XX-X $14.00 $14.00
New 2" Hitch - (2" Receiver) STl OW”er'nggg;‘;for IO LT Harness required 00CT-88-C901 $289.99 $349.99
Trailer Hitch - (1.25" Receiver) 1.25" Receiver. Towing Capacity - 3,500 Ibs. Harngsleslsrsesuired 0000-8E-N11B $279.46 $399.46
Trailer Hitch Harness Required for hitch installation 0000-8E-N13B $79.95 $103.95
Trailer Hitch Receiver Cover For 1.25" hitch 0000-8E-F13 $17.75 $17.75
Trailer Hitch mount Bike Carrier - 2 Bikes Will fit 2 bikes 0000-RD-912 $260.00 $284.00
Trailer Hitch mount Bike Carrier - 4 Bikes Will fit 4 bikes 0000-RD-914 $300.00 $324.00
Wheel Locks For alloy wheels 0000-88-120D-PB $51.00 $75.00

Colour Chart

Colour Name Colour Code
Crystal White Pearl 34K
Stormy Blue Mica 35J
Aluminum Metallic 38P

Zeal Red Mica 41G
Meteor Grey Mica 42A

Brilliant Black A3F

Mazda reserves the right to change product availability or specifications at any time without incurring obligations.



