

ACCESSORY NAME	DESCRIPTION	NOTES	PART NUMBER	PRICE	PRICE WITH INSTALL	
	Promotional Accessories					
ZOOM-ZOOM Kit (plate frame, key chain, & valve caps)	Brushed Stainless Steel	'ZOOM-ZOOM' logo	0000-83-Z44C-A	\$54.95	\$54.95	
ZOOM-ZOOM Frame	Black	'ZOOM-ZOOM' logo	0000-83-Z22C-A	\$39.95	\$39.95	
VROUM-VROUM Frame	Black	'VROUM-VROUM' logo	0000-83-Z32C-A	\$39.95	\$39.95	
Mazda Key Chain	Brushed Stainless Steel	Mazda logo	0000-83-Z41C-A	\$14.00	\$14.00	
ZOOM-ZOOM Key Chain	Polished	'ZOOM-ZOOM' logo	0000-83-Z47C-A	\$14.00	\$14.00	
	Audio/Visual/Electron	nic Accessories				
Navigation Kit	NEW FOR 2013		TKY2-79-EZX	\$656.95	\$704.95	
Sirius Satellite Radio Kit	2013		0000-81-Z40A	\$299.95	\$621.29	
Sirius Satellite Radio Installation Kit	2013	Required	0000-81-N07	\$141.34	\$621.29	
	Interior Accessories					
Ash Cup w/ LED Illumination			C905-V0-880	\$59.95	\$71.95	
Cargo Mat			0000-8K-N01	\$117.34	\$141.34	
Cargo Cover	Not available with luxury package		TD11-V1-350G	\$273.18	\$297.18	
Cargo Net	Polypropylene Webbing		0000-8K-N02	\$27.02	\$51.02	
Cargo Tray - Large	From 2nd row seating All Weather		0000-8D-MZ2C-9	\$140.99	\$140.99	
Cargo Tray - Small	From 3rd row seating All Weather		0000-8D-MZ3C-9	\$125.00	\$125.00	
Cigarette lighter			S58B-66-250	\$27.00	\$39.00	
Coin Holder			G22C-55-225	\$8.03	\$32.03	
First Aid Kit			0000-8D-K02	\$31.50	\$31.50	
Floor Liners	1st and 2nd rows only	Do not install with any other floor mats	0000-8B-MZC9	\$235.00	\$247.00	
	Carpeted - Black	Do not install with all-weather mats	0000-87-CX9 -09	\$189.88	\$189.88	
Floor Mats	All Weather - 1st Row Set	Do not install with carpet mats	0000-8B-N06	\$150.00	\$150.00	
	All Weather - 2nd & 3rd Row Set	Do not install with carpet mats	0000-8B-N07	\$150.00	\$150.00	



ACCESSORY NAME	DESCRIPTION	NOTES	PART NUMBER	PRICE	PRICE WITH INSTALL
Roadside Assistance Kit			0000-8D-K03	\$79.95	\$79.95



ACCESSORY NAME	DESCRIPTION	NOTES	PART NUMBER	PRICE	PRICE WITH INSTALL
	Exterior Acce	<u>ssories</u>			
3M Hood/Bumper Protection Kit	hood/ fender/ rear bumper included		0000-41-HDC9-KT	\$199.99	\$319.99
Alloy Wheels - Fastco	<u>b2b2.fastco.ca</u>		Order	directly from Fastc	0
Alarm Shock Sensor Upgrade	Not compatible with Remote Engine Start		0000-8F-N03	\$241.61	\$277.61
Car Cover	Grey, Weather-Resistant Coverbond4® Fabric		0000-8J-N01	\$349.95	\$349.95
Engine Block Heater			0000-88-35C9-CA	\$69.00	\$249.00
	Fog Lights - Requires Harness	NEW FOR 2013	TK22-V4-600	\$490.00	\$730.00
Fog Lights	Fog Light Harness		TK21-V7-235	\$215.00	\$215.00
	Fog Light Switch		EH47-66122	\$120.84	\$120.84
Hood Deflector	Smoke - Single unit pricing shown		0000-8P-N01	\$123.00	\$159.00
Moonroof Wind Deflector			0000-8P-N20A	\$91.95	\$115.95
Mud Flaps (Front)	Material - Black		TD11-V3-450F	\$69.95	\$117.95
Mud Flaps (Rear)	Material - Black		TD11-V3-460F	\$69.95	\$117.95
Roof Carrier Cargo Box - Medium	L76"XW33"XH15.75", 16CU FT	Roof Rack required	0000-8L-F06A-CA	\$779.99	\$827.99
Roof Carrier Cargo Box - Short	55"XW35.2"XH18.2", 13CU FT	Roof Rack required	0000-8L-G05 -CA	\$519.99	\$567.99
Roof Rack Kayak Carrier		Roof Rack required	0000-83-5XTR	\$229.99	\$277.99
Bike Attachment, Roof Rack	Roof Rack Attachment Each Carrier Holds up to 1 Bike	Roof Rack required	0000-8L-G01B	\$237.90	\$285.90
Luggage Basket Attachment	With Stretch Net - Roof Rack Attachment L44" x W39" XH 6.5"	Roof Rack required	0000-8L-G03A	\$592.26	\$652.26
Side Step Boards	Stainless Steel	For display purposes only and do not offer any "step up" function	0000-88-STC9-TB	\$649.00	\$769.00
Ski/Snowboard Attachment	Holds up to 4 pairs of Skis or 2 Snowboards	Roof Rack required	0000-8L-G02B	\$197.32	\$245.32
Rear Bumper Step Plate			0000-8T-N15	\$163.00	\$187.00
Remote Engine Start	OE	Not compatible with Alarm shock upgrade	0000-8F-N02A-CA	\$395.00	\$575.00



ACCESSORY NAME	DESCRIPTION	NOTES	PART NUMBER	PRICE	PRICE WITH INSTALL
Roof Rack		Cross Bars required	0000-8L-N01	\$199.20	\$259.20
	Cross Bars Carrying Capacity of up to 100 pounds		0000-8L-N02A	\$111.47	\$171.47
Premium Touch-Up Paint Pen			0000-88-0164-XX-X	\$14.00	\$14.00
New 2" Hitch - (2" Receiver)	See vehicle owner's manual for approved towing capacity	Harness required	00CT-88-C901	\$289.99	\$349.99
Trailer Hitch - (1.25" Receiver)	1.25" Receiver. Towing Capacity - 3,500 lbs.	Class 2 Harness required	0000-8E-N11B	\$279.46	\$399.46
Trailer Hitch Harness	Required for hitch installation		0000-8E-N13B	\$79.95	\$103.95
Trailer Hitch Receiver Cover	For 1.25" hitch		0000-8E-F13	\$17.75	\$17.75
Trailer Hitch mount Bike Carrier - 2 Bikes	Will fit 2 bikes		0000-RD-912	\$260.00	\$284.00
Trailer Hitch mount Bike Carrier - 4 Bikes	Will fit 4 bikes		0000-RD-914	\$300.00	\$324.00
Wheel Locks		For alloy wheels	0000-88-120D-PB	\$51.00	\$75.00

Colour Chart				
Colour Name	Colour Code			
Crystal White Pearl	34K			
Stormy Blue Mica	35J			
Aluminum Metallic	38P			
Zeal Red Mica	41G			
Meteor Grey Mica	42A			
Brilliant Black	A3F			

Mazda reserves the right to change product availability or specifications at any time without incurring obligations.